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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 29 - 34Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 31 3 Turbine 1 38 18 746 104 75072 64761 866 2512 983 2836
2 32 4 Joe's Boys 32½ 23½ 677 173 73934 59675 838 2301 973 2744
3 34 6 Mell Electric 32½ 23½ 657 193 73919 56909 771 2098 971 2684
4 29 1 Dynasty 29 27 761 89 73769 66173 918 2440 1013 2715
5 33 5 Douglas Archery 28 28 733 117 74029 63796 821 2342 946 2698
6 30 2 Bye 8 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

918 Dynasty 2512 Turbine 1
866 Turbine 1 2440 Dynasty
838 Joe's Boys 2342 Douglas Archery

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Gregg Diven 771 Gregg Diven
289 Steven Sargent 697 Steven Sargent
276 Jason Nichols 694 Dave Townsend

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
16 Gregg Diven 17796 84 211.86 648 560
17 Jason Nichols 15925 81 196.60 623 538
58 Dave Townsend 15528 79 196.56 626 543
50 Steven Sargent 16675 87 191.67 605 514
63 Charles Schuffert 13888 73 190.25 628 551

8 Cody Reed 13149 70 187.84 575 501
57 Wayne Gorham 15738 84 187.36 618 530
15 Curtis Rose 12915 69 187.17 621 548
65 Chris Schuffert 10512 57 184.42 588 527
14 Dennis Lessard 6013 33 182.21 575 538

36 Chris Rivers 14726 81 181.80 562 477
29 Mark Mell 10880 60 181.33 586 522
55 Bob Croff 15035 87 172.82 535 444
23 Joe Dasilva 13615 81 168.09 581 496
22 Mark Sieder 14012 84 166.81 517 429

4 Dale MacCracken 13604 84 161.95 490 402
2 Raymond Young 11934 78 153.00 540 458

56 Mike Croff 149 1 149.00 451 446
21 Joseph Ottati 11213 87 128.89 397 306

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
11 TYLER 0 0
20 Devyn Dasilva 562 3 187.33 566 559
12 Alex Fraser 0 0
19 Jimmy Hart 0 0
25 Paul Lewicki 0 0
10 Jeff Meister 4282 21 203.90 614 589
13 Tyler Meister 1188 6 198.00 603 593

7 Raymond Palmer 6694 36 185.94 560 520

5 Josh Provost 0 0
1 Hussain Rucker 0 0

24 Greg Rummney 0 0
9 Sean Sheldon 0 0
6 Ralph Stevens 0 0

26 Casey Stock 0 0
3 Manos Thanos 0 0

Lane Assignments
29-30 31-32 33-34

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6  Manually assigned
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Dynasty  Lane 29  HDCP=89

17 Jason Nichols 203 221 202 626 15925 81 196 276 686 276 686 194
65 Chris Schuffert 0 10512 57 184 266 675 266 675 183
63 Charles W. Schuffert 231 248 168 647 13888 73 190 248 647 248 647 206
50 Steven M. Sargent 161 162 191 514 16675 87 191 289 697 289 697 200

2 - Bye  Lane 30  HDCP=0

3 - Turbine 1  Lane 31  HDCP=104

22 Mark Sieder 151 207 210 568 14012 84 166 228 600 228 600 173
15 Curtis W. Rose 193 190 196 579 12915 69 187 256 642 256 642 182
16 Gregg W. Diven 225 247 244 716 17796 84 211 300 771 300 771 215
14 Dennis E. Lessard i182 i182 i182 546 6013 33 182 245 627 245 627 176

4 - Joe's Boys  Lane 32  HDCP=173

18 VACANT 0 0 0 175 0 0 ___
36 Chris Rivers 199 192 181 572 14726 81 181 237 638 237 638 175

2 Raymond Young 178 189 120 487 11934 78 153 221 532 221 532 149
23 Joe Dasilva 125 120 145 390 13615 81 168 255 584 255 584 165

5 - Douglas Archery  Lane 33  HDCP=117

55 Bob Croff 122 173 161 456 15035 87 172 234 603 234 603 174
56 Mike Croff i178 i178 i178 534 149 1 bk178 149 149 149 149 178
58 Dave Townsend 228 231 192 651 15528 79 196 259 694 259 694 205
57 Wayne Gorham 166 174 220 560 15738 84 187 258 661 258 661 180

6 - Mell Electric  Lane 34  HDCP=193

29 Mark A. Mell 219 192 199 610 10880 60 181 252 610 252 610 186
21 Joseph Ottati 85 114 129 328 11213 87 128 210 473 210 473 128

4 Dale MacCracken 141 194 176 511 13604 84 161 217 581 217 581 161
8 Cody Reed 180 199 191 570 13149 70 187 247 671 247 671 200
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